IEEE Biometrics Council Meritorious Service Award 2024

Nomination Form

Nominations are invited for the "IEEE Biometrics Council Meritorious Service Award" to honor outstanding service in the field of biometrics. The award is administered by the IEEE Biometrics Council Award Committee, which is responsible for reviewing and recommending candidates to the IEEE Biometrics Council Executive Committee. This award will be presented at IJCB 2024.

Any current IEEE member of the member societies of the Biometrics Council who has been active in the fields of interest of the IEEE Biometrics Council for more than fifteen years is eligible. For a list of member societies see the Society Representatives section here: https://ieee-biometrics.org/index.php/homepage/committees. Self-nominations are not permitted. Current officers of the Society's Executive Committee are ineligible.

Application Deadline: March 1st, 2024

Is the nominee a current member of IEEE and one of the member societies of the Biometrics Council? (**Please Mark/Highlight**)

YES / NO

	Name	Email
Nominee for the Award		
Nominator		
Referee 1		
Referee 2		
Referee 3		
URL of Nominee's Website		
URL of Nominee's Google		
Scholar Profile		
Nominee's Brief Bio		
Upload Nominee's Latest CV		

]	Nominator's two-page Statement Supporting the Nomination				

Please attach the Nominee's Latest CV and email the PDFs to the Award Committee Chair,

Dr. P. Jonathon Phillips at biometrics.council.awards@gmail.com by March 1st, 2024.